
Hardline = 50' W of BHL

Box Tolerances
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Project: DJ Wattenberg
Site: S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)
Well: Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Wellbore: Hz
Design: Plan #4
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VOGL 31-5 TD @ 7896' TVD

VOGL 5-5 TD @ 7910' TVD

GEIST 12-32 TD @ 7872' TVD

OWNES BROTHERS 13-32 TD @ 8001' TVD

McCoy 2-4-5 BHL

McCoy #1 TD

NELSON 23-32 TD @ 7725' TVD

Vogl-Geist 2F-5H-F267 PBHL

GEIST 0-2-32 TD @ 7843' TVD

Geist 2-0-32 T2 BHL

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267 PBHL - P2

Robert Nelson 2-8-32 T2 BHL

ROBERT NELSON 24-32 TD @ 7728' TVD

Vogl-Geist 2B-5H-E267 TGT

GEIST 11-32 TD @ 7897' TVD

Vogl-Geist 2A-5H-E267 PBHL - Plan #2

VOGL 21-5X TD @ 8135' TVD

Geist 4-2-32 BHL

Geist A Unit #1

NELSON 4-32 TD @ 7940' TVD

MCCOY 23-5 TD @ 7798' TVD

GEIST 2-4-32 TD @ 8013' TVD

ROBERT NELSON 14-32 TD @ 8030' TVD

GEIST A UNTI #1 TD @ 7649' TVD

McCoy 0-6-5 PBHL

GEIST 21-32 TD @ 7851' TVD

NELSON 4-6-32 TD @ 7957' TVD

GEIST 22-32 TD @ 7870' TVD

VOGL 4-5A TD @ 6578' TVD

MCCOY 13-5 TD @ 7908' TVD

S32-T3N-R67W

S5-T2N-R67W

Surface Hole Location
Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Lat : 40.168190
Long : -104.922260

Plan #4
Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

13xxx; LR
KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Ground Elevation @ 4836.0
North American Datum 1983

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267, True North

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267 PBHL - P2 7387.7 810.2 1312036.00 3162223.99 40.188470 -104.919360

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.63°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52824.4snT

Dip Angle: 66.78°
Date: 4/23/2013

Model: IGRF200510

T M

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target Annotation
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 KOP @ 300' MD
3 989.9 6.90 106.33 988.3 -11.7 39.8 1.00 106.33 -11.7 EOB; 6.9°
4 6739.9 6.90 106.33 6696.6 -205.9 702.7 0.00 0.00 -205.9 Start 10° Build/Turn
5 7659.3 90.00 0.00 7285.0 366.7 771.0 10.00 -106.22 366.7 LP @ 7285' TVD; 90°
6 13582.6 90.00 0.00 7285.0 6290.0 771.0 0.00 0.00 6290.0 Start 1° Turn
7 13810.8 90.00 2.28 7285.0 6518.2 775.5 1.00 90.00 6518.2 EOT; 2.28°
8 14681.1 90.00 2.28 7285.0 7387.7 810.2 0.00 0.00 7387.7 Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267 PBHL - P2PBHL @ 14681' MD



Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

DJ Wattenberg

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

ft

Lat/Long ft

ft

°0.37Slot Radius: in13.200

1,303,967.76

3,161,787.74

0.0

40.166330

-104.921110

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

ft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

ft

ft

ftGround Level:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

ft

ft

0.0

0.0

1,304,643.16

3,161,461.94

4,836.0Wellhead Elevation: ft0.0

40.168190

-104.922260

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Hz

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 4/23/2013 8.63 66.78 52,824

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #4

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

0.000.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0300.00.000.00300.0

106.330.001.001.0039.8-11.7988.3106.336.90989.9

0.000.000.000.00702.7-205.96,696.6106.336.906,739.9

-106.22-11.579.0410.00771.0366.77,285.00.0090.007,659.3

0.000.000.000.00771.06,290.07,285.00.0090.0013,582.6

90.001.000.001.00775.56,518.27,285.02.2890.0013,810.8

0.000.000.000.00810.27,387.77,285.02.2890.0014,681.1 Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267 PBHL - P2
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

266.0 0.00 0.00 266.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 Fox Hills - BASE 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 KOP @ 300' MD 0.00

400.0 1.00 106.33 400.0 -0.2 1.00-0.2 0.8  1.00

500.0 2.00 106.33 500.0 -1.0 1.00-1.0 3.3  1.00

600.0 3.00 106.33 599.9 -2.2 1.00-2.2 7.5  1.00

700.0 4.00 106.33 699.7 -3.9 1.00-3.9 13.4  1.00

800.0 5.00 106.33 799.4 -6.1 1.00-6.1 20.9  1.00

900.0 6.00 106.33 898.9 -8.8 1.00-8.8 30.1  1.00

989.9 6.90 106.33 988.3 -11.7 1.00-11.7 39.8 EOB; 6.9° 1.00

1,000.0 6.90 106.33 998.3 -12.0 0.00-12.0 41.0  0.00

1,100.0 6.90 106.33 1,097.5 -15.4 0.00-15.4 52.5  0.00

1,200.0 6.90 106.33 1,196.8 -18.8 0.00-18.8 64.0  0.00

1,300.0 6.90 106.33 1,296.1 -22.1 0.00-22.1 75.6  0.00

1,400.0 6.90 106.33 1,395.4 -25.5 0.00-25.5 87.1  0.00

1,500.0 6.90 106.33 1,494.6 -28.9 0.00-28.9 98.6  0.00

1,600.0 6.90 106.33 1,593.9 -32.3 0.00-32.3 110.1  0.00

1,700.0 6.90 106.33 1,693.2 -35.7 0.00-35.7 121.7  0.00

1,800.0 6.90 106.33 1,792.5 -39.0 0.00-39.0 133.2  0.00

1,900.0 6.90 106.33 1,891.7 -42.4 0.00-42.4 144.7  0.00

2,000.0 6.90 106.33 1,991.0 -45.8 0.00-45.8 156.3  0.00

2,100.0 6.90 106.33 2,090.3 -49.2 0.00-49.2 167.8  0.00

2,200.0 6.90 106.33 2,189.6 -52.5 0.00-52.5 179.3  0.00

2,300.0 6.90 106.33 2,288.8 -55.9 0.00-55.9 190.8  0.00

2,400.0 6.90 106.33 2,388.1 -59.3 0.00-59.3 202.4  0.00

2,500.0 6.90 106.33 2,487.4 -62.7 0.00-62.7 213.9  0.00

2,600.0 6.90 106.33 2,586.7 -66.1 0.00-66.1 225.4  0.00

2,700.0 6.90 106.33 2,686.0 -69.4 0.00-69.4 237.0  0.00

2,800.0 6.90 106.33 2,785.2 -72.8 0.00-72.8 248.5  0.00

2,900.0 6.90 106.33 2,884.5 -76.2 0.00-76.2 260.0  0.00

3,000.0 6.90 106.33 2,983.8 -79.6 0.00-79.6 271.5  0.00

3,100.0 6.90 106.33 3,083.1 -82.9 0.00-82.9 283.1  0.00

3,200.0 6.90 106.33 3,182.3 -86.3 0.00-86.3 294.6  0.00

3,300.0 6.90 106.33 3,281.6 -89.7 0.00-89.7 306.1  0.00

3,400.0 6.90 106.33 3,380.9 -93.1 0.00-93.1 317.6  0.00

3,500.0 6.90 106.33 3,480.2 -96.5 0.00-96.5 329.2  0.00

3,600.0 6.90 106.33 3,579.4 -99.8 0.00-99.8 340.7  0.00

3,700.0 6.90 106.33 3,678.7 -103.2 0.00-103.2 352.2  0.00

3,800.0 6.90 106.33 3,778.0 -106.6 0.00-106.6 363.8  0.00

3,900.0 6.90 106.33 3,877.3 -110.0 0.00-110.0 375.3  0.00

4,000.0 6.90 106.33 3,976.5 -113.4 0.00-113.4 386.8  0.00

4,100.0 6.90 106.33 4,075.8 -116.7 0.00-116.7 398.3  0.00

4,150.6 6.90 106.33 4,126.0 -118.4 0.00-118.4 404.2 Sussex 0.00

4,200.0 6.90 106.33 4,175.1 -120.1 0.00-120.1 409.9  0.00

4,300.0 6.90 106.33 4,274.4 -123.5 0.00-123.5 421.4  0.00

4,400.0 6.90 106.33 4,373.6 -126.9 0.00-126.9 432.9  0.00

4,438.6 6.90 106.33 4,412.0 -128.2 0.00-128.2 437.4 Sussex Marker 0.00

4,500.0 6.90 106.33 4,472.9 -130.2 0.00-130.2 444.5  0.00

4,600.0 6.90 106.33 4,572.2 -133.6 0.00-133.6 456.0  0.00

4,700.0 6.90 106.33 4,671.5 -137.0 0.00-137.0 467.5  0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

4,721.7 6.90 106.33 4,693.0 -137.7 0.00-137.7 470.0 Shannon 0.00

4,800.0 6.90 106.33 4,770.7 -140.4 0.00-140.4 479.0  0.00

4,900.0 6.90 106.33 4,870.0 -143.8 0.00-143.8 490.6  0.00

5,000.0 6.90 106.33 4,969.3 -147.1 0.00-147.1 502.1  0.00

5,100.0 6.90 106.33 5,068.6 -150.5 0.00-150.5 513.6  0.00

5,200.0 6.90 106.33 5,167.8 -153.9 0.00-153.9 525.2  0.00

5,300.0 6.90 106.33 5,267.1 -157.3 0.00-157.3 536.7  0.00

5,400.0 6.90 106.33 5,366.4 -160.6 0.00-160.6 548.2  0.00

5,500.0 6.90 106.33 5,465.7 -164.0 0.00-164.0 559.7  0.00

5,600.0 6.90 106.33 5,564.9 -167.4 0.00-167.4 571.3  0.00

5,700.0 6.90 106.33 5,664.2 -170.8 0.00-170.8 582.8  0.00

5,800.0 6.90 106.33 5,763.5 -174.2 0.00-174.2 594.3  0.00

5,900.0 6.90 106.33 5,862.8 -177.5 0.00-177.5 605.8  0.00

6,000.0 6.90 106.33 5,962.1 -180.9 0.00-180.9 617.4  0.00

6,038.2 6.90 106.33 6,000.0 -182.2 0.00-182.2 621.8 Teepee Buttes (*if present) 0.00

6,100.0 6.90 106.33 6,061.3 -184.3 0.00-184.3 628.9  0.00

6,200.0 6.90 106.33 6,160.6 -187.7 0.00-187.7 640.4  0.00

6,300.0 6.90 106.33 6,259.9 -191.0 0.00-191.0 652.0  0.00

6,400.0 6.90 106.33 6,359.2 -194.4 0.00-194.4 663.5  0.00

6,500.0 6.90 106.33 6,458.4 -197.8 0.00-197.8 675.0  0.00

6,600.0 6.90 106.33 6,557.7 -201.2 0.00-201.2 686.5  0.00

6,700.0 6.90 106.33 6,657.0 -204.6 0.00-204.6 698.1  0.00

6,739.9 6.90 106.33 6,696.6 -205.9 0.00-205.9 702.7 Start 10° Build/Turn 0.00

6,750.0 6.69 98.01 6,706.6 -206.2 10.00-206.2 703.8 -2.10

6,800.0 7.77 58.33 6,756.3 -204.8 10.00-204.8 709.6  2.16

6,850.0 11.21 35.85 6,805.6 -199.1 10.00-199.1 715.3  6.89

6,900.0 15.52 24.71 6,854.2 -189.0 10.00-189.0 721.0  8.62

6,950.0 20.15 18.45 6,901.8 -174.8 10.00-174.8 726.5  9.25

7,000.0 24.91 14.48 6,948.0 -156.4 10.00-156.4 731.9  9.53

7,037.0 28.48 12.36 6,981.0 -140.3 10.00-140.3 735.7 Sharon Springs 9.66

7,050.0 29.75 11.72 6,992.4 -134.1 10.00-134.1 737.0  9.71

7,100.0 34.63 9.68 7,034.7 -107.9 10.00-107.9 741.9  9.76

7,135.2 38.08 8.52 7,063.0 -87.3 10.00-87.3 745.2 Niobrara 9.81

7,150.0 39.54 8.09 7,074.6 -78.1 10.00-78.1 746.6  9.83

7,196.2 44.09 6.88 7,109.0 -47.6 10.00-47.6 750.6 B Chalk 9.85

7,200.0 44.46 6.80 7,111.7 -44.9 10.00-44.9 750.9  9.86

7,218.9 46.33 6.36 7,125.0 -31.6 10.00-31.6 752.4 B Marl 9.87

7,250.0 49.40 5.71 7,145.8 -8.6 10.00-8.6 754.8  9.88

7,285.3 52.89 5.04 7,168.0 18.7 10.0018.7 757.4 C Chalk 9.89

7,300.0 54.35 4.78 7,176.7 30.5 10.0030.5 758.4  9.90

7,347.9 59.09 3.99 7,203.0 70.4 10.0070.4 761.5 C Marl 9.90

7,350.0 59.30 3.95 7,204.1 72.2 10.0072.2 761.6  9.91

7,380.4 62.31 3.49 7,218.9 98.7 10.0098.7 763.3 7" 9.91

7,400.0 64.26 3.21 7,227.7 116.2 10.00116.2 764.3  9.92

7,450.0 69.22 2.53 7,247.4 162.0 10.00162.0 766.6  9.92

7,500.0 74.18 1.89 7,263.1 209.5 10.00209.5 768.5  9.93

7,550.0 79.14 1.28 7,274.7 258.1 10.00258.1 769.8  9.93

7,600.0 84.11 0.69 7,282.0 307.5 10.00307.5 770.6  9.93

7,650.0 89.08 0.11 7,284.9 357.4 10.00357.4 771.0  9.93

7,659.3 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 366.7 10.00366.7 771.0 LP @ 7285' TVD; 90° 9.93

7,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 407.4 0.00407.4 771.0  0.00

7,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 507.4 0.00507.4 771.0  0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

7,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 607.4 0.00607.4 771.0  0.00

8,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 707.4 0.00707.4 771.0  0.00

8,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 807.4 0.00807.4 771.0  0.00

8,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 907.4 0.00907.4 771.0  0.00

8,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,007.4 0.001,007.4 771.0  0.00

8,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,107.4 0.001,107.4 771.0  0.00

8,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,207.4 0.001,207.4 771.0  0.00

8,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,307.4 0.001,307.4 771.0  0.00

8,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,407.4 0.001,407.4 771.0  0.00

8,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,507.4 0.001,507.4 771.0  0.00

8,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,607.4 0.001,607.4 771.0  0.00

9,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,707.4 0.001,707.4 771.0  0.00

9,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,807.4 0.001,807.4 771.0  0.00

9,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 1,907.4 0.001,907.4 771.0  0.00

9,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,007.4 0.002,007.4 771.0  0.00

9,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,107.4 0.002,107.4 771.0  0.00

9,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,207.4 0.002,207.4 771.0  0.00

9,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,307.4 0.002,307.4 771.0  0.00

9,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,407.4 0.002,407.4 771.0  0.00

9,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,507.4 0.002,507.4 771.0  0.00

9,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,607.4 0.002,607.4 771.0  0.00

10,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,707.4 0.002,707.4 771.0  0.00

10,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,807.4 0.002,807.4 771.0  0.00

10,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 2,907.4 0.002,907.4 771.0  0.00

10,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,007.4 0.003,007.4 771.0  0.00

10,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,107.4 0.003,107.4 771.0  0.00

10,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,207.4 0.003,207.4 771.0  0.00

10,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,307.4 0.003,307.4 771.0  0.00

10,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,407.4 0.003,407.4 771.0  0.00

10,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,507.4 0.003,507.4 771.0  0.00

10,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,607.4 0.003,607.4 771.0  0.00

11,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,707.4 0.003,707.4 771.0  0.00

11,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,807.4 0.003,807.4 771.0  0.00

11,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 3,907.4 0.003,907.4 771.0  0.00

11,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,007.4 0.004,007.4 771.0  0.00

11,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,107.4 0.004,107.4 771.0  0.00

11,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,207.4 0.004,207.4 771.0  0.00

11,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,307.4 0.004,307.4 771.0  0.00

11,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,407.4 0.004,407.4 771.0  0.00

11,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,507.4 0.004,507.4 771.0  0.00

11,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,607.4 0.004,607.4 771.0  0.00

12,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,707.4 0.004,707.4 771.0  0.00

12,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,807.4 0.004,807.4 771.0  0.00

12,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 4,907.4 0.004,907.4 771.0  0.00

12,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,007.4 0.005,007.4 771.0  0.00

12,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,107.4 0.005,107.4 771.0  0.00

12,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,207.4 0.005,207.4 771.0  0.00

12,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,307.4 0.005,307.4 771.0  0.00

12,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,407.4 0.005,407.4 771.0  0.00

12,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,507.4 0.005,507.4 771.0  0.00

12,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,607.4 0.005,607.4 771.0  0.00

13,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,707.4 0.005,707.4 771.0  0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

13,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,807.4 0.005,807.4 771.0  0.00

13,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 5,907.4 0.005,907.4 771.0  0.00

13,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 6,007.4 0.006,007.4 771.0  0.00

13,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 6,107.4 0.006,107.4 771.0  0.00

13,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 6,207.4 0.006,207.4 771.0  0.00

13,582.6 90.00 0.00 7,285.0 6,290.0 0.006,290.0 771.0 Start 1° Turn 0.00

13,600.0 90.00 0.17 7,285.0 6,307.4 1.006,307.4 771.0  0.00

13,700.0 90.00 1.17 7,285.0 6,407.4 1.006,407.4 772.2  0.00

13,800.0 90.00 2.17 7,285.0 6,507.4 1.006,507.4 775.1  0.00

13,810.8 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 6,518.2 1.006,518.2 775.5 EOT; 2.28° 0.00

13,900.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 6,607.3 0.006,607.3 779.1  0.00

14,000.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 6,707.2 0.006,707.2 783.1  0.00

14,100.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 6,807.1 0.006,807.1 787.1  0.00

14,200.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 6,907.0 0.006,907.0 791.0  0.00

14,300.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 7,007.0 0.007,007.0 795.0  0.00

14,400.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 7,106.9 0.007,106.9 799.0  0.00

14,500.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 7,206.8 0.007,206.8 803.0  0.00

14,600.0 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 7,306.7 0.007,306.7 807.0  0.00

14,681.1 90.00 2.28 7,285.0 7,387.7 0.007,387.7 810.2 PBHL @ 14681' MD 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape
TVD

(ft)

Northing

(ft)

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267 PBHL - P2 7,285.0 1,312,036.00 3,162,223.997,387.7 810.2 0.00  0.00 40.188470 -104.919360

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vogl-Geist 2C Int. Tgt 7,285.0 1,310,898.18 3,162,211.206,250.0 790.0 0.00  0.00 40.185347 -104.919432

- plan misses target center by 19.0ft at 13542.6ft MD (7285.0 TVD, 6250.0 N, 771.0 E)
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

7"7,218.97,380.4 7.000 7.000
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S5-T2N-R67W (Vogl-McCoy)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

Design: Plan #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: KB @ 4866.0ft (Ensign)

North Reference:

Well Vogl-Geist 2C-5H-E267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

266.0 266.0 Fox Hills - BASE

4,150.6 4,126.0 Sussex

4,438.6 4,412.0 Sussex Marker

4,721.7 4,693.0 Shannon

6,038.2 6,000.0 Teepee Buttes (*if present)

7,037.0 6,981.0 Sharon Springs

7,135.2 7,063.0 Niobrara

7,196.2 7,109.0 B Chalk

7,218.9 7,125.0 B Marl

7,285.3 7,168.0 C Chalk

7,347.9 7,203.0 C Marl

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.0 300.0 0.0 0.0 KOP @ 300' MD

989.9 988.3 -11.7 39.8 EOB; 6.9°

6,739.9 6,696.6 -205.9 702.7 Start 10° Build/Turn

7,659.3 7,285.0 366.7 771.0 LP @ 7285' TVD; 90°

13,582.6 7,285.0 6,290.0 771.0 Start 1° Turn

13,810.8 7,285.0 6,518.2 775.5 EOT; 2.28°

14,681.1 7,285.0 7,387.7 810.2 PBHL @ 14681' MD
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